P.O. Box 696 ■ Louisville, KY 40201 ■ Toll-free: 1-800-814-2028 ■ Local: 502-778-2791 ■ Quote & Order Fax: 1-800-444-0602
a division of ITW Food Equipment Group LLC
G R I D D L E S  &  C H A R B R O I L E R S
F38338 (09/15)
Item # C.S.I. Section 11420
WEG-E SERIES
HEAVY DUTY ELECTRIC GRIDDLE
Model WEG36E
SPECIFICATIONS
Heavy duty electric griddle, Wolf Model No. _____________.
Stainless steel front and sides. 11" cooking height on 4"
adjustable legs. 1⁄2" steel plate for 24", 36" and 48" units;
3⁄4" steel plate for 60" and 72" units. Tubular incoloy elements
and one snap action thermostat for every 12" of griddle
width. Thermostats adjust from 200° to 450° F. Stainless steel
4" back and tapered side splashes. 31⁄2" wide front grease
trough empties into large capacity grease drawer. Available in
208V, 240V 50/60 Hz, 1 or 3 phase. 480V 50/60 Hz 3 phase.
NSF Certified. UL Listed. UL Listed to Canadian safety
 standards.
SPECIFY VOLTAGE WHEN ORDERING.
WEG24E 24" w x 24" d griddle plate
WEG36E 36" w x 24" d griddle plate
WEG48E 48" w x 24" d griddle plate
WEG60E 60" w x 24" d griddle plate
WEG72E 72" w x 24" d griddle plate
STANDARD FEATURES
 ■ Stainless steel front, sides and 4" adjustable legs.
 ■  1⁄2" steel plate for 24", 36" and 48" units; 3⁄4" steel plate for
60" and 72" units.